
 

Reg. Off: Prakashganga, Plot No. C-19 “E” Block.Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051. 

E:\P. Sude\P Sude - Vashi Zone\Tender\Vashi HTLS RFx - New\TENDER NOTICE FOR T-5 & 6 - ASTRAL ADVT.doc/8 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD 
EHV PC O&M ZONE VASHI 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 

(Local Competitive Bidding) 

SRM e-Tender No. MSETCL/CE/EHV PC O&M/ZONE/VSH/TENDER – T – 08 / 2017-18 (RFx No. 7000007024) 

 

  

MSETCL invites offers by srm.e-tendering in TWO bid system (Techno-Commercial and Price Bid) from the eligible 

registered bidders for the following scope of work. 

 

Name of work : Work of replacement of existing 0.4 ACSR old conductor along with hardware by High Ampacity 

Conductor (High Temperature Low Sag – HTLS) of 220 kV Sonkhar – Trombay line under EHV (O&M) Division Kalwa. 

  

1] Date for download of e-Tender Documents  :- 12.12.2017 to 12.01.2018  

2] Online submission of e-Tender Documents  :- 12.01.2018 up to 23:59 hours   

Interested bidder may obtain further information available on website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

 

 

 
      (Sanjay Shinde) 

CHIEF ENGINEER, 
EHV PC (O&M) ZONE, VASHI 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


